[IepBencTBO CNOPTUBHON 1IKOTLL
Becénom genvdpunn

QI-Q03 mapta 2021 r.
MepBeHCTBO Becénbiin genbgmH

MOCKBa, 1. - 3.3.2021

AucTtaHuma 3 [Jesouku, 200m Komnsekc 11-12 net
02.03.2021 - 10:30 PesynbTathl
Hopmatus | toH. paspsg 9 +: 3:58.00 / Hopmatus |1 toH. paspag 9 +: 4:34.00 / Hopmatus I11 toH. paspag 9 +: 5:14.00 /
Hopmatus |11 paspsg 9 +: 3:29.00 / Hopmatus |1 paspsag 9 +: 3:03.00 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 2:42.75 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:33.25
Ouku: FINA 2019
MecTto "o poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 100m 200m
1. KA3AKOBA, Axa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 2:4356 458 |l 1:16.45 1:27.11
2. CbIYEBA, AHHa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 2:4468 449 |l 1:21.30 1:23.38
3. PEXPETAMNHOBA, AunHa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 2:50.29 406 Il 1:21.99 1:28.30
4. LWPAMOBA, ApviHa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 2:51.70 396 Il 1:23.38 1:28.32
5. MICMAKOBA, Bapsapa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 2:51.96 394 1l 1:23.39 1:28.57
6. TABJTFOKOBA, AnekcaHgpa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 2:53.75 382 1l 1:20.25 1:33.50
7. OEPAMVHA, Mapus 09 CLU KocuHo 1 2:57.77 357 1l 1:23.86 1:33.91
8. TPUHEBA, Codwst 09 CLU KocuHo 2 2:58.10 355 1l 1:24.02 1:34.08
9. T'AJIAKO, Onbra 10 CLU KocuHo 3 3:00.24 342 1l 1:26.66 1:33.58
10. BOEHKOBA, Oapbs 09 CLU KocuHo 4 3:02.04 332 1l 1:27.94 1:34.10
11. KYJIATUHA, 3nuHa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 3:04.22 320 Il 1:29.89 1:34.33
12. ®ECEYKO, BukTopus 09 CLU KocuHo 2 3:04.88 317 Il 1:31.47 1:3341
13. LWEPBAKOBA, Knpa 10 CLU KocuHo 3 3:05.37 314 1l 1:28.99 1:36.38
14. KPALWEHMHHWKOBA, BrnonetTte09 CLU KocuHo 1 3:05.78 312 Il 1:31.04 1:34.74
15. MOWCEEHKO, Anuca 10 CLU KocuHo 1 3:06.33 310 Il 1:24.57 1:41.76
16. AATKO, MunaHa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 3:07.16 305 Il 1:26.17 1:40.99
17. 3NTEBA, KOnus 09 CLU KocuHo 2 3:08.22 300 Il 1:31.67 1:36.55
FNYLWOHKOBA, AHacTacus 10 CLU KocuHo 1 3:08.22 300 Il 1:28.08 1:40.14
19. MIBAHOBA, Mapus 09 CLU KocuHo 2 3:0956 294 Il 1:30.14 1:39.42
20. AHTOHOBA, Mapwus 09 CLU KocuHo 3 3:10.56 289 Il 1:32.33 1:38.23
21. TONYBLOBA, AHrennHa 09 CLU KocuHo 4 3:10.85 288 Il 1:33.03 1:37.82
22. KY3HELOBA, Mapus 09 CLU KocuHo 1 31172 284 1l 1:32.32 1:39.40
23. ABJEEBA, Taucus 09 CLU KocuHo 2 3:13.15 278 1l 1:35.30 1:37.85
24. NBAHUYYK, KceHus 09 CLU KocuHo 4 3:1323 278 Il 1:33.66 1:39.57
25. WWECTAKOBA, Mupocnasa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 3:13.67 276 Il 1:32.38 1:41.29
26. XOMAKOBA, Tancus 10 CLU KocuHo 2 31451 272 1l 1:32.71 1:41.80
27. KAOEPKAEBA, AnuHa 09 CLU KocuHo 3 3:1459 272 1l 1:31.68 1:42.91
28. CNHONLUKASA, ApnHa 09 CLU KocuHo 4 3:15.34 269 Il 1:32.27 1:43.07
29. KATHOXWHA, EBrexus 10 CLU KocuHo 2 3:16.15 265 Il 1:31.61 1:44.54
30. NCKOPHEBA, Mapus 10 CLU KocuHo 1 3:16.64 263 Il 1:32.66 1:43.98
31. KMPYAHOBA, MNMonnHa 10 CLU KocuHo 2 3:17.06 262 Il 1:32.52 1:44.54
32. CTAPVKOBA, TatbaHa 10 CLU KocuHo 1 3:1820 257 Il 1:38.50 1:39.70
33. AHMW/IOIOBA, Codus 10 CLU KocuHo 2 3:19.25 253 |l 1:34.68 1:44.57
34. KPACHOBA, Enunsaseta 09 CLU KocuHo 4 3:19.76 251 Il 1:37.86 1:41.90
35. KOJIO3MHA, NpuHa 10 CLU KocuHo 2 3:20.89 247 1l 1:36.77 1:44.12
36. JINMNOBA, EkatepuHa 09 CLU KocuHo 2 3:21.49 245 1l 1:34.89 1:46.60
37. TbIUKVHA, EnunsaseTa 10 CLU KocuHo 1 3:22.85 240 |1l 1:39.99 1:42.86
38. APNOYNNUVNHA, Buktopus 09 CLU KocuHo 2 32296 239 Il 1:36.93 1:46.03
39. KAPACEBA, Buktopus 09 CLU KocuHo 2 3:2829 221 Il 1:40.12 1:.48.17
40. MUXAHKOBA, KceHus 10 CLU KocuHo 1 3:20.43 218 1lioH 1:41.79 1:47.64
41. POMAHOBA, Enusaseta 09 CLU KocuHo 3 3:2054 218 1lwoH 1:44.68 1:44.86
42. HKOPKO, Mapraputa 10 CLU KocuHo 1 3:30.75 214 lioH 1:42.54 1:48.21
43. MOKAHY, KceHus 09 CLU KocuHo 2 3:30.92 213 1iwoH 1:44.45 1:46.47
44. KOHYPOBA, AHacTacus 10 CLU KocuHo 2 3:31.07 213 1lioH 1:43.82 1:47.25
45. TNIOWKNHA, AHHa 09 CLU KocuHo 2 3:3283 208 1ioH 1:37.29 1:55.54
46. BPATYX, Bepa 09 CLU KocuHo 1 3:34.27 203 1lioH 1:45.91 1:48.36
47. YOUMEBA, AHa 10 CLU KocuHo 1 3:3479 202 1lioH 1:45.22 1:49.57
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[IepBencTBO CNOPTUBHON 1IKOTLL
Becénom genvdpunn

QI-Q03 mapta 2021 r.
MepBeHCTBO Becénbiin genbgmH
mocksa, 1. - 3.3.2021

OuctaHumsa 3, Aesoyku, 200m Komnnekc, 11 - 12 net

MecTo

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

MNATOHOBA, Onbra
OVIMNTPUEBA, Codus
30TOBA, NpuHa
MAKA, lMonnHa
XXOAHOBA, Japbs
KOLUEJIEBA, Buktopus
OHOKOBA, MNonnHa
CYCJIOBA, EnusaBeta
MELLUEPAKOBA, Mapus
PYBLIOBA, ApnHa
JNTAMNHA, KceHns
NA3EHKOBA, AunaHa
KAPTO®EJIEBA, Buktopus
BOBbIPb, EnnsaseTta
CBEUYHWKOBA, KceHus

o poxaeHus

09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
09

CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 3
CLU KocuHo 1
CLU KocuHo 4
CLU KocuHo 2
CLU KocuHo 2

Bpewms

3:37.44
3:38.35
3:39.51
3:42.24
3:43.81
3:45.77
3:47.58
3:53.43
3:53.60
3:55.01
4:00.69
3:15.23
3:30.55
3:46.23
3:50.15

Oukun

195
192
189
182
178
174
170
157
157
154
143

1t0H
1t0H
110H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
1t0H
110H
1t0H
210H
11

1t0H
1t0H
110H

100m 200m
1:51.66 1:45.78
1:42.21 1:56.14
1:50.21 1:49.30
1:48.92 1:53.32
1:45.09 1:58.72
1:52.21 1:53.56
1:55.22 1:58.21
1:53.85 1:59.75
1:49.77 2:05.24
2:00.04 2:00.65
1:35.68 1:39.55
1:43.78 1:46.77
1:53.48 1:52.75
1:49.79 2:00.36
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